
Valerie Oorthuys <townplanner@townofbolton.com>

Request for Comment - Backland Lot and Common Driveway Special Permit


Kristen Zina <kzina@townofbolton.com> Mon, Jan 31, 2022 at 12:16 PM
To: Valerie Oorthuys <townplanner@townofbolton.com>

Hi Valerie,

This was discussed at the January 25, 2022 Board of Health meeting.

Th Board’s comment is as follows:

Proposed well and Septic system must be in compliance with State ad Local regulations

 

 

Thank you,

Kristen

 

From: Valerie Oorthuys <townplanner@townofbolton.com> 

Sent: Tuesday, January 18, 2022 12:32 PM

To: Rebecca Longvall <rlongvall@townofbolton.com>; Michael Sauvageau <msauvageau@townofbolton.com>; Michelle
Carlisle <mcarlisle@townofbolton.com>; Kristen Zina <kzina@townofbolton.com>; William Brookings
<wbrookings@nashoba.org>; Jeffrey Legendre <jlegendre@bolton-ma.gov>; rheglin@townofbolton.com; Jenny
Jacobsen <jjacobsen@townofbolton.com>; Don Lowe <dlowe@townofbolton.com>; Warren Nelson <wNelson@bolton-
ma.gov>; assessorsadmin@townofbolton.com; Martha Remington <rocred@verizon.net>; David Manzello
<dmanzello@rrgsystems.com>; Mary Ciummo <mciummo@gmail.com>
Subject: Request for Comment - Backland Lot and Common Driveway Special Permit

 

Hello everyone,

[Quoted text hidden]
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